TOOLS & EQUIFMENT

Item P10-9935

Scaler Accessories

= SUPFLIES = SAFETY PRODUCTS

TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Item

10-9931

10-9933

10-9935

10-9937

10-9939

10-9941

10-9943

More Accessories For Chisel Scrapers Available. Call For A Complete Listing.

Description

Forged Steel Chisel

Forged Steel Chisel

Forged Steel Chisel

Adapter for holding Scraper Blades*
Scraper Blades

Scraper Blades

Scraper Blades

Attributes

- 4" wide

- 2" wide

- 1" wide

- *Holds all 3 sizes of Scraper Blades
- 4" wide (pkg. of 5)

. 8" wide (pkg. of 5)

- 12" wide (pkg. of 5)



