

Item P10-9935 Scaler Accessories

Item	Description	Attributes
10-9931	Forged Steel Chisel	: 4" wide
10-9933	Forged Steel Chisel	: 2" wide
10-9935	Forged Steel Chisel	: 1" wide
10-9937	Adapter for holding Scraper Blades*	: *Holds all 3 sizes of Scraper Blades
10-9939	Scraper Blades	: 4" wide (pkg. of 5)
10-9941	Scraper Blades	: 8" wide (pkg. of 5)
10-9943	Scraper Blades	: 12" wide (pkg. of 5)

More Accessories For Chisel Scrapers Available. Call For A Complete Listing.